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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 10- Typ, MaTy Ne66

Cepepa, 09.11.2016, 13:00, "/itaBa", MNonTtaea. 8°C. [nagavi: 50

{Eseckan]
R

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

LLleB4yyk Baoum
epacumyyk Bnagucnas
XKwnna Aptem
BennyeHko MukunTa
boponan Bnagncnas
IBaHO4YKO HOpii
YepTKoEB IHan

Myxa Hazapin (K)
Mwuub fipocnas
AHTOHIOK |BaH
TapaHyLwuny Bagum

3anacHi

12
16
11
7

18
20
19

PisHUK OMnTpO
CnacTboH BiTanin
Oaouk Hasap
bo)xeHko Makcum
HaHnneHko Bnagucnas
HaBnako CtaHicnaBs
FropbyHoB AMUTpPO

TpeHep
MaHapieBCbKMin Bagmum

ApbiTp:

CanbHikos MNaBno
AcucCTeHT 1:

ACUCTEHT 2:

KacaHos [NaBno

4-1 apbiTp:

Caposuin OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Jlncakesu4 Banepin

4:0

1
23
4
2
99
77
9
88
8
33
14

«Ckana» Ctpun

Xunak Hazapin
EmaeB €BreH
AnbOXiH fpocnas
Beknak borgaH
Jlyuis Oner
MenbHUK CBATOCAB
YenapiH Aptem
MenbHuk Ceprin (K)
leper Bacunb
Yepenywak KOpin
IcaeB Mukosa

3anacHi

98
5

17
27
11
13
7

HyTka PomaH

3anyek OmMnTpo
CepHsak ApTyp

Kosak Oner
HebepukyT Bnagncnas
Koponesuy Irop

Kysie BiTanin

TpeHep
[HaTiB PomaH
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 10-1n Typ, MaTy Ne66

Cepega, 09.11.2016, 13:00, "JltaBa", Montasa. 8°C. nagayi: 50

4. -
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa 0 «Ckana» Ctpun
4 Tepacumyyk Bnagucnas (& 5'
4 [epacumyyk Brnagucnas 9'
9 Myxa Ha3zapin ® 27
38" 4 AnboxiH fpocnas
, 77 MenbHNK CBATOCNAB
46 i 17 CepHak ApTyp
9 Myxa Ha3zapin @ 49'
, 88 MenbHukK Ceprin
>3 L 13 Koponesud Irop
17 TapaHywwny Bagum ,
11 Oapmk Hasap N >7
8 IBaHO4KO HOpin ,
18 JaHnneHko Bnagncnase N 61
\ 8 l'eper Bacunb
e N 11 HebepukyT Bnagucnas
9 Myxa Ha3zapin ® 67'
, 1 XKunsk Hazapin
71 N 98 [lyTka PomaH
4 Tepacumyyk Brnagucnas 1 71"
20 OaBupako CtaHicnas
1 WeB4yyk Bagmm .
12 Pi3HWK OMuTpO N 78
9 Myxa Ha3zapin \
19 lopbyHoB OMUTpPO N 80
, 14 IcaeB Mukona
80 N 27 Kosak Oner
11 [apnk Hasap 82'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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